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Mannschaftswertun

08/07/19
26/08/19
04/11/19
18/11/19
2111119
25111119

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung
Wettkampf Nr.

ZaB, Margit
Fiirtsch, Oswald
Holterhoff, Michael
Schreiber, Klaus
ZaR, Herbert

£

Z3)

—)
% %“1{\%)
TNA-

g
-y
-

A

Heim

Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |
SV Langenfeld
SV Wiilfrath

SV Landwehr

Balker Sges. 07 |

300
297
295
287
295

300
294
289
299
293

Bezirksliga 2019

299
295
297
291
296

Disziplin: LG aufgelegt

298
297
295
296
295

Gast

SG Velbert

SV Haan

Post SV Velbert
Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |

5 6
298 298
294 296
298 297
298 296
292 296

E-Punkte

o 0o oo O O O
O O © © © ©

30:6

Beste 4

1.197
1.185
1.187
1.189
1.182

M-Punkte

2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

10:2

1%}

299,25
296,25
296,75
297,25
295,50

E-Punkte

o OO O O O O

30

o O O ©O O O

M-Punkte

N N O NMNDNDN
o O N O O O

10 2

Stand: 29.11.19



